CHC
Influenza immunization
Colorectal cancer screening
Hearing impairment screening
Visual impairment screening
FFS
Influenza immunization
Colorectal cancer screening
Hearing impairment screening
Visual impairment screening
FHN
Influenza immunization
Colorectal cancer screening
Hearing impairment screening
Visual impairment screening
HSO
Influenza immunization
Colorectal cancer screening
Hearing impairment screening
Visual impairment screening

Odds Ratio
0.91
1.08
3.64
1.17

1.75
1.21
0.62
0.66

0.80
0.96
1.02
0.76

1.21
0.89
0.66
0.84

95% CI
(0.54, 1.54)
(0.67, 1.75)
(0.7, 19.11)
(0.52, 2.6)

(1.05, 2.92)
(0.79, 1.84)
(0.26, 1.50)
(0.30, 1.45)

(0.45, 1.43)
(0.63, 1.44)
(0.39, 2.70)
(0.37, 1.55)

(0.71, 2.06)
(0.58, 1.35)
(0.27, 1.62)
(0.46, 1.53)
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