CHC	Odds Ratio	95% CI	Г
Influenza immunization	0.91	(0.54, 1.54)	
Colorectal cancer screening	1.08	(0.67, 1.75)	
Hearing impairment screening	3.64	(0.7, 19.11)	
Visual impairment screening	1.17	(0.52, 2.6)	
FFS			
Influenza immunization	1.75	(1.05, 2.92)	
Colorectal cancer screening	1.21	(0.79, 1.84)	
Hearing impairment screening	0.62	(0.26, 1.50)	
Visual impairment screening	0.66	(0.30, 1.45)	
FHN			
Influenza immunization	0.80	(0.45, 1.43)	
Colorectal cancer screening	0.96	(0.63, 1.44)	
Hearing impairment screening	1.02	(0.39, 2.70)	
Visual impairment screening	0.76	(0.37, 1.55)	
HSO			
Influenza immunization	1.21	(0.71, 2.06)	
Colorectal cancer screening	0.89	(0.58, 1.35)	
Hearing impairment screening	0.66	(0.27, 1.62)	
Visual impairment screening	0.84	(0.46, 1.53)	

